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BracketMale White Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

A24

A30

A31

A38

Sato Takahiro
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Shinji Shimizu
RJJ

Kojima Takanori
STRAPPLE SHINYURIGAOKA

Masayoshi Kobayashi
CARPE DIEM

Tomokazu Uchihara
PARAESTRA HACHINOHE


